AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
oO P.O. BOX 265 TEL: 1-800-265-6681 O _s~P=«.O. BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY FAX: 1-800-561-1970 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 CANADA K2C 3H4
e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com TEL: (613) 226-5772 TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802 http:/Awww.avtechpulse.com

quotation for a special purpose monocycle generator meeting the following specifications:
Quote Number: 10826
Model designation: AVB2-TC-SB2 *
This module unit employs the same technology as Model
AVB2-C, S.N. 4200 and incorporates the same modifications
employed in the last three units shipped in 2001.
Frequency: 30 to 60 MHz (Controlled by a delay line which connects to
two SMA connectors on the 1.7” x 3.0” face) and by a one turn
pot which connects to three front panel solder terminals.
Amplitude: 0 to 300 volts peak to peak. AMP control is via a user-
supplied 250 Ohm pot in the output line. Instructions included.
PRF: 1 to 10 kHz
Input Trigger Required: TTL, PW 250 ns
Prime Power: a) +15 VDC, 500 mA (max)
b) +5 VDC, 750 mA (max) =~
Chassis Size: 1.7” x 3.0” x 6.0”
Input and Output Connectors: SMA (on 1.7” x 3.0” face)
Other: See standard AVB2-TC-C, page 85, Cat. No. 11
Price: $3,260.00 US each, FOB Destination. (For a quantity of 14)
Note: This price includes a quantity discount.
GST: 7% extra
PST: 8% extra, if applicable
Delivery: 4 units, February, Week 1
4 units, February, Week 4
4 units, March, Week 2
2 units, March, Week 4
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you
require any further information.
Regards,
Fang Padonct
Mary Budarick
Sales Manager
MB:mf
* Note 1) Units with a -B2 suffix include a design modification
which reduces the spurious out for high frequencies
(7 45MHz) .
2) Units with a -B4 suffix include a design modification
which reduces the spurious out for high frequencies
(> 45 MHz) and which should also reduce the 3 us
delayed glitch for low frequencies (¢ 30 Mhz).